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Decision No. R16-0035 
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/12/2016 

Mail Date: 12/18/2015 

~~~~i~;-~~~~.~~:~·.·._;_~~--.:~-:I"-. ~·~· ---'--'-·..:.-~~ ·:~,;_-~:-~·~- :·--fT~~fk~~_J;-·~-Lir j~~~~~~;~.'--~:-: : .~-:.-~:·::. ·. ::_·· .L·•~aric~~-b~t~ ·~jR~~~i~ti~n- . -~~~~~#••·,] 
Fasel S Zewde LL-02226 FormE (Liability) January 5, 2016 PENDING 06309-INS 
303 Denver Limousine LLC 
100 South Moline Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Salvador Acevedo Casas . 
A Universal Towing, Inc. 
7621 Fernando Road 
Denver, CO 80221 

Monzell Barnett 
AA Freight & Moving LLC 
992 South 4th Avenue Unit 100-108 
Brighton, CO 80022 

ChallaAGeda 
AB LIMO SERVICE 
20940 East 40th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

Jamal M. Massanou 
Abientot limo LLC 
2505 South Andes Circle 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Don Horne 
American Coach Inc 
2770 South Elmira Street# 135 
Denver, CO 80231 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC- Rodriguez, Raenette 

T-04461 

HHG-00441 

LL-02611 

LL-02119 

LL-01029 

Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

January 12, 2016 PENDING 
January 12, 2016 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

January 3, 2016 PENDING 
January 3, 2016 
January 3, 2016 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

January 1, 2016 PENDING 

December 23, 2015 PENDING 

January 7, 2016 PENDING 

Exh. No. o<( 
Appl. No. ~' s~c;;_,-........ O-C9J~"'....::-JU~· -
Witness 

Date //i& / Ke_ 

06278-INS 

06277-INS 

06276-INS 

06320-INS 

06307-INS 

01/1212016 10:41 
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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/1212016 

Mail Date: 12118/2015 

' 
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rb~rrie~-~a~;, ... ~;.:.~ ~; ... _:; .~: .. ·:·.- .. , ~-~--~~ ~-·.:. __ : t~~~;k~~~ ·_ : :~=.L hisuri~~~ ---~~~-~~----J ··. canc~I·D~te··--''~esol~ti~n~j~~~~- ·::·] 
Semagne Wubneh 
Arrow Limousine Transportation LLC 
19007 East Carmel Drive 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Daryl S Sprague 
A-TLC Limousine LLC 
2435 Cessna Drive 
Erie, CO 80516 

Binyam Gebreegziabhier 
Axum Express Transportation 
950 South Cimarron Way# H-209 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Tony Porras 
Lone Star Towing LLC 
dba Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 
5130 Brighton Boulevard 
Denver, CO 80216 

Dawit Woldekristos 
carmel line limo company 
18768 East Hawaii Drive 
Aurora, CO 80017 

ABDELLATIF BENCHIHEB 
CASA EXPRESS LLC 
9901 East Evans Avenue Unit 4C 
Denver, CO 80247 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-02480 Form E (Liability) December 25, 2015 PENDING 06275-INS 

LL-788 

LL-02440 

T-04066 

LL-02489 

LL-02829 

Selected Cycle: 111212016 
'JYpe: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

January 11, 2016 PENDING 

January 9, 2016 ·PENDING 

January 4, 2016 PENDING 
January 4, 2016 
January 4, 2016 

January 6, 2016 PENDING 

December 30, 2015 PENDING 

06288-INS 

06268-INS 

06319-INS 

06294-INS 

06306-INS 

01/1212016 10:41 
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Goitom Debretsion Kiflemariam 
Goitom Debretsion Kiflemariam 
dba Classic Transport Service 
13313 East Louisiana Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Mohaammed Tusa 
denver limos 
1200 South Onieda Street Apartment 7-101 
Denver, CO 80224 

Eyob Fesseha Soquar 
Fair way limo L. L.C. 
10225 East Girard Avenue K-201 
Denver, CO 80231 

James Fitch 
Cheryl Fitch 
dba Fitch Towing 
12604 Julian Street 
Broomfield, CO 80020 

Eleanor M Rosier 
GEORGE AND SONS' REPAIR SHOP, INC. 
dba GEORGE'S REPAIR SHOP, INC., LIMON 
463 G Avenue 
Limon, CO 80828 

Sandra Luna 
Good Guy's of Colorado Inc 
22 Twilight Terrace Drive 
Bailey, CO 80421 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC- Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/1212016 

Mail Date: 12118/2015 

LL-02477 

LL-02794 

T-03744 

T-2355 

T-04414 

Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

December 30, 2015 PENDING 

January 11, 2016 PENDING 

December 29, 2015 PENDING 
December 29, 2015 

January 1, 2016 PENDING 
January 1, 2016 
January 1, 2016 

December 31, 2015 PENDING 
December 31, 2015 
December 31, 2015 

06293-INS 

06323-INS 

06283-INS 

06303-INS 

06322-INS 

01/1212016 10:41 
Page 3 of5 



Appendix A 
Decision No. R16-0035 

Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS 
Page 4 of 5

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (CPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/1212016 

Mail Date: 12118/2015 
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Daunte Davis B-10014 FormE (Liability) 
Haven Corporation 
1155 Kelly Johnson Boulevard Suite 111 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

Kelly Jones 
high country motorcars LLC 
193 Legend Drive 
Gypsum, CO 81637 

Luis E Lopez 
ICS DENVER LLC. 
6428 South Garland Court 
Littleton, CO 80123 

Shawn Darling 
Shawn Darling 
dba Mountain Limousine 
11 Spruce Circle 
Edwards, CO 81632 

Carl Longo 
Prestige Limousine LLC 
17137 East Milan Circle 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Shane Wade Roe 
Safe House Armory, LLC 
503 Conestoga Road 
Bailey, CO 80421 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

LL-03043 

T-04478 

LL-779 

LL-01141 

LL-03081 

Selected Cycle: 111212016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

January 5, 2016 PENDING 

January 11, 2016 PENDING 

January 11, 2016 PENDING 
January 11, 2016 

December 31, 2015 PENDING 

January 11, 2016 PENDING 

December 24, 2015 PENDING 

06285-INS 

06279-INS 

06312-INS 

06316-INS 

06297-INS 

06281-INS 

01/1212016 10:41 
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Semere Gebrezgi 
SHALOM LIMOUSINE SERVICE LLC 
1556 South Vaughn Circle 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Girma Baye 
Springfield Limo LLC 
15380 March Place 
Denver, CO 80239 

Sergey A Zilberbort 
Top Tier Transport L.L.C. 
20644 East Bellewood Place 
Aurora, CO 80015 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes SS million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/1212016 

Mail Date: 12118/2015 

LL-02904 

LL-02930 

Selected Cycle: 1/1212016 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

December23, 2015 PENDING 

December 23, 2015 PENDING 

06287-INS 

06325-INS 

01/1212016 10:41 
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