Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0035
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS
Page 1 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Fasel S Zewde 303 Denver Limousine LLC 100 South Moline Street Curora, CO 80012	LL-02226	Form E (Liability)	January 5, 2016	PENDING	06309-INS
Calvador Acevedo Casas A Universal Towing, Inc. 7621 Fernando Road	T-04461	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 12, 2016 January 12, 2016	PENDING	06278-INS
Monzell Barnett AA Freight & Moving LLC -92 South 4th Avenue Unit 100-108 Brighton, CO 80022	HHG-00441	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability)	January 3, 2016 January 3, 2016 January 3, 2016	PENDING	06277-INS
challa A Geda B LIMO SERVICE 0940 East 40th Avenue enver, CO 80249	LL-02611	Form E (Liability)	January 1, 2016	PENDING	06276-INS
Jamal M. Massanou Abientot limo LLC 2505 South Andes Circle Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02119	Form E (Liability)	December 23, 2015	PENDING	06320-INS
Don Horne American Coach Inc 2770 South Elmira Street # 135 Denver, CO 80231	LL-01029	Form E (Liability)	January 7, 2016	PENDING	06307-INS
		Exh. No	7		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Appl. No Witness _	15C-094-71US	-	
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		Date	1/12/16		01/12/2016 10:41 Page 1 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0035
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS
Page 2 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case#
Semagne Wubneh Arrow Limousine Transportation LLC 19007 East Carmel Drive Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02480	Form E (Liability)	December 25, 2015		06275-INS
Daryl S Sprague A-TLC Limousine LLC 2435 Cessna Drive Erie, CO 80516	LL-788	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016	PENDING	06288-INS
Binyam Gebreegziabhier Axum Express Transportation 950 South Cimarron Way # H-209 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02440	Form E (Liability)	January 9, 2016	PENDING	06268-INS
Tony Porras Lone Star Towing LLC dba Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 5130 Brighton Boulevard Denver, CO 80216	T-04066	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	January 4, 2016 January 4, 2016 January 4, 2016	PENDING	06319-INS
Dawit Woldekristos carmel line limo company 18768 East Hawaii Drive Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02489	Form E (Liability)	January 6, 2016	PENDING	06294-INS
ABDELLATIF BENCHIHEB CASA EXPRESS LLC 9901 East Evans Avenue Unit 4C Denver, CO 80247	LL-02829	Form E (Liability)	December 30, 2015	PENDING	06306-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					01/12/2016 10:41 Page 2 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0035
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS
Page 3 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case#
Goitom Debretsion Kiflemariam Goitom Debretsion Kiflemariam dba Classic Transport Service 13313 East Louisiana Avenue Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02421	Form E (Liability)	December 23, 2015		06267-INS
Mohaammed Tusa denver limos 1200 South Onieda Street Apartment 7-101 Denver, CO 80224	LL-02477	Form E (Liability)	December 30, 2015	PENDING	06293-INS
Eyob Fesseha Soquar Fair way limo L.L.C. 10225 East Girard Avenue K-201 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02794 -	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016	PENDING	06323-INS
James Fitch Cheryl Fitch dba Fitch Towing 12604 Julian Street Broomfield, CO 80020	T-03744	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	December 29, 2015 December 29, 2015	PENDING	06283-INS
Eleanor M Rosler GEORGE AND SONS' REPAIR SHOP, INC. dba GEORGE'S REPAIR SHOP, INC., LIMON 463 G Avenue Limon, CO 80828	T-2355	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	January 1, 2016 January 1, 2016 January 1, 2016	PENDING	06303-INS
Sandra Luna Good Guy's of Colorado Inc 22 Twilight Terrace Drive Bailey, CO 80421	T-04414	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	December 31, 2015 December 31, 2015 December 31, 2015	PENDING	06322-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					01/12/2016 10:41 Page 3 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0035
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS
Page 4 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case#
Daunte Davis Haven Corporation 1155 Kelly Johnson Boulevard Suite 111 Colorado Springs, CO 80920	B-10014	Form E (Liability)	January 5, 2016	PENDING	06285-INS
Kelly Jones high country motorcars LLC 193 Legend Drive Gypsum, CO 81637	LL-03043	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016	PENDING	06279-INS
Luis E Lopez ICS DENVER LLC. 6428 South Garland Court Littleton, CO 80123	T-04478	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016 January 11, 2016	PENDING	06312-INS
Shawn Darling Shawn Darling dba Mountain Limousine 11 Spruce Circle Edwards, CO 81632	LL-779	Form E (Liability)	December 31, 2015	PENDING	06316-INS
Carl Longo Prestige Limousine LLC 17137 East Milan Circle Aurora, CO 80013	LL-01141	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016	PENDING	06297-INS
Shane Wade Roe Safe House Armory, LLC 503 Conestoga Road Bailey, CO 80421	LL-03081	Form E (Liability)	December 24, 2015	PENDING	06281-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		<u> </u>		 .
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					01/12/2016 10:41 Page 4 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0035
Proceeding No. 15C-0984-INS
Page 5 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 1/12/2016 Mail Date: 12/18/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Semere Gebrezgi SHALOM LIMOUSINE SERVICE LLC 1556 South Vaughn Circle Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02448	Form E (Liability)	January 11, 2016 PENDING	06321-INS
Girma Baye Springfield Limo LLC 15380 March Place Denver, CO 80239	LL-02904	Form E (Liability)	December 23, 2015 PENDING	06287-INS
Sergey A. Zilberbort Top Tier Transport L.L.C. 20644 East Bellewood Place Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02930	Form E (Liability)	December 23, 2015 PENDING	06325-INS

*	Carrier	is F	ending	on	another	ShowCause

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 1/12/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required